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Date of Next Testing:
Product Name:

CAS Number:
Specifications & Purity:
Lot #:

SKU #

Analysis:

Storage Temperature:

Parameter
Purity(HPLC)
Appearance (1189206)

ICP: Confirms Iron
Component
Proton NMR spectrum
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Certificate of Analysis

2022-07-26 13:12:06

2026-07-25 13:12:06
Iron(lll) p-toluenesulfonate
77214-82-5

98%

G2222638

1189206

095213

Room temperature

Limit Values

98-100 (%)

Orange to Dark Brown
Powder,Crystals,Solid
Confirmed

Conforms to Structure

Result

99.68300 %

Orange to Dark Brown
Powder,Crystals,Solid
Confirmed

Conforms to Structure
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